Guideway Protection
and Conveyor Systems
the power to innovate
For more than 40 years, Kabelschlepp has been supplying the
machine tool industry worldwide with high-quality telescopic covers in
all sizes and forms for maximum protection of guideways.
Material:   Special quality steel - stainless steel on request.
Delivery options:

We will be glad to send you our detailed brochure.
13We reserve the right to make technical changes!
Type designation
025 – 0100 – 020 V 0
Spiral inner diameter
D1 in mm
Max. extension AZ in mm
Compressed width ZD in mm
Installation position:
V = vertical
H = horizontal
Spiral material:
0 = spring steel band, polished blue
1 = high-grade stainless steel
Steel spring cover All dimensions in mm
d = Shaft/spindle diameter
a = Diameter of the guide bushes
= Hole diameter in the outer flange
a< = D1 - 4 mm
D1 = Spiral inner diameter
D2 = Spiral outer diameter
c = Outer diameter of the inner flange
Inner diameter of the outer flange
c> = D2 +6 mm
h = Flange height (0.6 x ZD ≤ h ≤ (ZD - 2 mm)
ZD= Compressed width
AZ = Extension/extension length
The guide flange is not part of the delivery scope,
but it can also be supplied on request.
In an order, please state the installation position and spiral
material. Cf. type designation
Steel Spring Cover
Technical Data
and Abbreviations
Outer-
flange
Steel spring-
cover
Inner-
flange
KABELSCHLEPP Roll-up covers are used to protect slide- and gui-
deways of any kind of machine.
Advantages:
For high travel speeds
Takes up little space
Customised solutions
Easy to install
Minimise risk of accidents
Long life expectancy
Low-cost solution
Roll-up Covers
Material: plastic fibre or stainless steel
So that we can prepare our quotation, please submit the following
data:
Drawing/ sketch of cross section to be protected
Travel speed m/s
Total extended length mm
Machine stroke mm
Max. external diameter mm
Type of connection
Installation position
Mounting position type With housing
Without housing
Type of band Stainless steel
Plastic fibre
Ambient conditions
(temperature, use of
emulsions etc.)
with housing
without housing
14 We reserve the right to make technical changes!
There is more information in our “Roller Covers” brochure. Please send for it.
15We reserve the right to make technical changes!